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200805200002
05810

05/20/2008
12:48:44

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

12 24 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:24
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER

200805200002
05800

05/20/2008
12:48:43

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

12 24 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:24
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER

200806050002
29740

06/05/2008
02:31:28

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH

200805280002
16480

05/28/2008
01:06:22

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

12 24 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:24
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER

200805280002
16490

05/28/2008
01:10:25

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

12 24 Lot#:7 Book:12
Pg:24
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE TRADE
CENTER

200806050002
29750

06/05/2008
02:35:34

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Sub:CAHABA
VALLEY PARK
NORTH


