Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ACTON PATE INVESTMENTS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200805200002 05810	05/20/2008 12:48:44	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			12	24		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER
200805200002 05800	05/20/2008 12:48:43	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			12	24		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER
200806050002 29740	06/05/2008 02:31:28	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH
	05/28/2008 01:06:22	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			12	24		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER
200805280002 16490	05/28/2008 01:10:25	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			12	24		Lot#:7 Book:12 Pg:24 Sub:RIVERCH ASE TRADE CENTER
200806050002 29750	06/05/2008 02:35:34	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Sub:CAHABA VALLEY PARK NORTH

-